
第８回スポーツひのまるキッズ東海小学生柔道大会

平成２８年９月１８日

愛知県武道館

５年生女子軽量級－４０kg

NO 氏名 都道府県 所属
体重
（kg）

2-51

2-64

2-43

2-72

2-44

2-52

2-78

2-53

2-65

2-45

2-46

2-54

2-55

2-66

2-47

2-73

2-48

2-56

2-57

2-67

2-49

2-50

2-58

1 桑原　心胡 愛知県

2 守屋　咲来 静岡県

東海少年柔道教室 39

港柔道教室 34

3

森　千花 岐阜県

4 松田　茜 三重県

羽島柔道少年団 37

さざれ道場 40

6 木村　愛心 愛知県

7

田辺　さな 東京都

桜林館杉山道場

松前柔道塾 33

12 宮本　愛佳 兵庫県

13 宮原　杏奈 愛知県

二見少年柔道クラブ 36

東海少年柔道教室 39

27

稲沢柔道会

藤枝柔道倶楽部

10 神田　姫居 愛知県

11

伊藤　実優

15

落合　渚 三重県

羽島柔道少年団

松阪市武道館柔道教室

永井　唯菜 愛知県 稲沢柔道会

大橋　未空 静岡県

38

8 増田　心愛 愛知県

9

14

吉野　永真 岐阜県

16 迫井　茉莉 兵庫県

17

里　満優 愛知県

姫路中央柔道教室　

18 殿村　歩実 静岡県

19

山本　海琴 愛知県 扶桑柔道会

秀静館道場 34

20 常深　小鶴 兵庫県

21

誠心館 38

24

22 小林　沙妃 岐阜県

23 柴田　明依 愛知県

大久保　藍 大阪府

愛西柔道会 39

神戸柔道クラブ 30

羽田野道場 30

5 千葉　陽香 岩手県 時習館 33

39

稲沢柔道会 35

35

36

39

28

26

愛知県

藤枝柔道倶楽部 38

40

瀬戸陶原道場


